


BEFORE THE HEARING EXAMINER 
CITY OF SEATTLE 

 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that on this date I sent 

true and correct copies of the attached Order Correcting Decision to each person listed below, or 

on the attached mailing list, in the matter of Livable Phinney. Hearing Examiner File: MUP-17-

009 (DR, W), S-17-002, in the manner indicated. 

Party Method of Service 
Livable Phinney 
c/o Jeff Eustis 
Aramburu & Eustis LLP 
eustis@aramburu-eustis.com 
 
 

 U.S. First Class Mail, postage prepaid 
 Inter-office Mail 
 E-mail 
 Fax 
 Hand Delivery 
 Legal Messenger 

 
Applicant 
c/o Katie Kendall 
McCullough Hill Leary, P.S. 
kkendall@mhseattle.com 
 
Laura Counley 
lcounley@mhseattle.com 
 

 U.S. First Class Mail, postage prepaid 
 Inter-office Mail 
 E-mail 
 Fax 
 Hand Delivery 
 Legal Messenger 

 

Michael Dorcy 
SDCI 
Michael.Dorcy@seattle.gov 
 
Patrick Downs 
Assistant City Attorney 
Patrick.Downs@seattle.gov 
 
Alicia Reise 
Alicia.Reise@seattle.gov 
 

 U.S. First Class Mail, postage prepaid 
 Inter-office Mail 
 E-mail 
 Fax 
 Hand Delivery 
 Legal Messenger 

 

SCI Routing Coordinator 
SCI_Routing_Coordinator@seattle.gov 
 
Sue Putnam 
Sue.Putnam@seattle.gov  
 
 

 U.S. First Class Mail, postage prepaid 
 Inter-office Mail 
 E-mail 
 Fax 
 Hand Delivery 
 Legal Messenger 

 



 

 

Dated: July 24, 2017 

       ______________________________ 
       Tiffany Ku 
       Legal Assistant  

SCI_LUIB 
SCI_LUIB@seattle.gov 
 
Nathan Torgelson 
Nathan.Torgelson@seattle.gov 
 
Roger Wynne 
Roger.Wynne@seattle.gov 
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